Bowling Green

Five Points/Northtowne
Franklin Park
Heatherdowns/River Rd.
Heatherdowns
Monclova
Monclova/Waterside
0ld Orchard
Oregon, Ohio
Oregon, Ohio
Oregon

Ottawa Hills

QOttawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Rossford

South Toledo

South Toledo
Sylvania

Sylvania

Sylvania

Toledo

Toledo

Washington Twp
Waterside/Monclova
West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo
Whitehouse
Woodville
Woodville

PRICE

$219,900
$74,900

$189,900
$84,900

$67,900

$569,000
$210,900
$148,900
$227,500
$209,900
$199,900
$162,900
$169,900
$268,000
$261,500
$149,900
$289,000
$115,900
$139,900
$169,900
$149,900
$89,900

$116,900
$72,500

$71,500

$r7.777

$119,900
$115,900
$169,700
$119,900

$92,900

$399,900
$125,600
$178,500

DAY/TIMES

Sun 1:00-2:30

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 12-2 pm
Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sunday 1-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2 to 4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 12-2pm

Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm
Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm
Sun 1:00-2:30 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00 pm
Sunday 12-3 pm

Sun 3:00-4:30 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sat., Jan. 18, 11 am-1 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm
Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm
Sunday 1:00-3:00pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 1to 3 pm
Sunday 3:15t0 5 pm

A

904 Alberta Circle
1468 Slater Street
4411 Sulgrave

2957 Rocksberry Ave.
1751 Heatherdowns
8067 Winding Ridge
4703 Starboard

3154 Darlington

451 Haley Dr.

4262 Morning Dove Dr.
3116 Cindy

3319 Gallatin

2457 Hempstead
9503 Sheffield Rd.
14843 Saddlebrook Court
546 W. South Boundary
26370 Laurel Lane
128 Lones

1068 Cherry

121 Hidden Cove St.
1717 Green Valley
3054 S. Byrne Rd.
7202 Grenlock

5725 Balfour

2739 Sweetbriar
3407 Oak Alley #206
2735 Westmar Gt.
4627 Haddington
7359 Captain Harbour
4909 Oakridge Dr.
639 Way Bridge

3466 Queenswood
6455 White Oak

303 Pine

849 Water

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

DESCRIPTION

Custom built 2007, over 1,700sq. ft., hardwood floors, jetted tub, all appliances

3 brm ranch, updated kitchen, newer countertop, cabinets, floor & all appliances
Spotless custom built home, 4 brm, 3 full baths

Cute 3 brm, 1.5 story bungalow, 1323 sf, C/A, full bsmt, 2.5 car detached garage
3 brm, over 1300 sq ft, well maintained cape cod

LISTED BY

John Newlove Real Estate Inc.
RE/MAX Central Group
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Central Group

The Danberry Co., Realtors

1 owner, custom built home in The Ridge of Wrenwood, 3727 sf, 4 brms, 4.5 baths RE/MAX Preferred Associates

First Open! Just Listed! Almost 1700 sq ft, Clipper Model, Long Water View
Charming OId Orchard Brick Tudor! 3 brm, 2 bath

2850 sq ft, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, professional built 1 owner! Large oak eat-in kitchen
1st floor master suite w/whirlpool bath/shower, inground pool, fenced yard, 3 brm
4 bedrooms, sunroom, finished basement w/kitchen

Gorgeous renovation, Exceptional value! 3 brm, 1.5 bath

2 Story Colonial with natural light! 3 brm, 1.5 bath

Move-in ready, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, home in Belmont, 2900 sq ft, many updates
This 1 is sold but others being built! 4 brm, 2 ¥z bath, full bsmt, more

4brm, 2 renovated bath & kitchen, family rm w/ FP, 2 car attached, 2,120sg. ft.
Move in @ closing! 4 brms, finished bsmt, 3 car garage, spacious rms, g lot

3 brm, close to everything in Perrysburg, updated!

3brm, 2 bath, 2.5 car garage, ranch w/granite kitchen, fenced yard, master

2 story traditional, 1736 sf, on cul-de-sac, 2 car attached garage, partial bsmt
3 brm, 2.5 bath, almost 2000 sq ft, great opportunity!

3 brm, all brick w/full basement, new kitchen, screened porch/fenced yard
Updated Ranch home with big yard in Sylvania

2 brm, 1 bath, fenced yard, oversized garage w/workshop, quiet street

Condo w/3 brm, 1.5 bath, private entrance, attached garage

Spacious Condo, 2 brms, 2 baths, balcony, laundry, garage, wow

Private 2 brm, 2 bath condo w/attached garage, large yard

Darling Cape Cod with hardwood on 1st floor

Charming and Inviting, well-cared for on cozy cul-de-sac lot, 2 brm, full 2 baths
Totally redone, kitchen, baths, great home!!

2 story, 3brm, bsmt, enclosed porch, North of Laskey between Louis & Bennett
New Listing! 3 brm, completely updated. Super value!

One the water, 1st floor master, 3 full baths, Ig deck & hot tub

2 V2 baths, 2 fireplaces, bsmt rec room

Riverfront on 1.25 acres, 3 bedroom, 2.5 baths

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Effler Schmitt

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors

Effler Schmitt

Effler Schmitt

The Danberry Co., Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Remax Masters

Sulphur Springs Realty

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Central Group

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Key Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Griswold Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

AGENT

Ron Newlove
Carol Meuser
Roula Manton
Gerri Walczak
Doug Kwiatkowski
Gina M. Graf
Sharon Kowalski
Chris Binkowski
Jeana Sutphin
Brad Sutphin
Sharon Witt
Daniel Effler
David Effler
Carole Nemeth
Vicki Sedlak
Deborah

Christine B. Rettig
Doug Kwiatkowski
Kam Warner

Gerri Walczak
Doug Kwiatkowski
Julie Crotin-Duncan
Kevin Welch

Kam Warner
Karen Lumm

PHONE

419-352-6553
419-356-0241
419-410-4208
419-261-7362
419-215-5634
419-344-0521
419-277-4125
419-537-1113
419-690-3000
419-345-5566
419-467-9432
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-349-0657
419-346-4081
419-466-2897
419-461-4187
419-215-5634
419-345-5170
419-261-7362
419-215-5634
419-787-8926
419-345-6389
419-345-5170
419-351-5339

Judy Stone ABR ePro SHS419-241-1717

Kristen Gallagher

Sue Aldrich

Johnny "0" Owczarzak
Al Nissen

Susie Thomas
Jane Bretl
Terry Floro
Terry Floro

419-360-7481
419-343-6315
419-349-2426
419-461-4664
419-475-7575
419-367-3974
419-250-4039
419-270-9667
419-270-9667

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




