Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

					A		
AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Bowling Green	\$219,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	904 Alberta Circle	Custom built 2007, over 1,700sq. ft., hardwood floors, jetted tub, all appliances	John Newlove Real Estate Inc.	Ron Newlove	419-352-6553
Five Points/Northtowne	\$74,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	1468 Slater Street	3 brm ranch, updated kitchen, newer countertop, cabinets, floor & all appliances	RE/MAX Central Group	Carol Meuser	419-356-0241
Franklin Park	\$189,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	4411 Sulgrave	Spotless custom built home, 4 brm, 3 full baths	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roula Manton	419-410-4208
Heatherdowns/River Rd.	\$84,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	2957 Rocksberry Ave.	Cute 3 brm, 1.5 story bungalow, 1323 sf, C/A, full bsmt, 2.5 car detached garage	RE/MAX Central Group	Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
Heatherdowns	\$67,900	Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm	1751 Heatherdowns	3 brm, over 1300 sq ft, well maintained cape cod	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
Monclova	\$569,000	Sunday 12-2 pm	8067 Winding Ridge	1 owner, custom built home in The Ridge of Wrenwood, 3727 sf, 4 brms, 4.5 bath	s RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Gina M. Graf	419-344-0521
Monclova/Waterside	\$210,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	4703 Starboard	First Open! Just Listed! Almost 1700 sq ft, Clipper Model, Long Water View	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Sharon Kowalski	419-277-4125
Old Orchard	\$148,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3154 Darlington	Charming Old Orchard Brick Tudor! 3 brm, 2 bath	Effler Schmitt	Chris Binkowski	419-537-1113
Oregon, Ohio	\$227,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	451 Haley Dr.	2850 sq ft, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, professional built 1 owner! Large oak eat-in kitchen	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jeana Sutphin	419-690-3000
Oregon, Ohio	\$209,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4262 Morning Dove Dr.	1st floor master suite w/whirlpool bath/shower, inground pool, fenced yard, 3 brm	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Brad Sutphin	419-345-5566
Oregon	\$199,900	Sunday 2 to 4 pm	3116 Cindy	4 bedrooms, sunroom, finished basement w/kitchen	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sharon Witt	419-467-9432
Ottawa Hills	\$162,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3319 Gallatin	Gorgeous renovation, Exceptional value! 3 brm, 1.5 bath	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$169,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2457 Hempstead	2 Story Colonial with natural light! 3 brm, 1.5 bath	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Perrysburg	\$268,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	9503 Sheffield Rd.	Move-in ready, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, home in Belmont, 2900 sq ft, many updates	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Carole Nemeth	419-349-0657
Perrysburg	\$261,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	14843 Saddlebrook Court	This 1 is sold but others being built! 4 brm, 2 1/2 bath, full bsmt, more	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Perrysburg	\$149,900	Sunday 12-2pm	546 W. South Boundary	4brm, 2 renovated bath & kitchen, family rm w/ FP, 2 car attached, 2,120sq. ft.	Remax Masters	Deborah	419-466-2897
Perrysburg	\$289,000	Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm	26370 Laurel Lane	Move in @ closing! 4 brms, finished bsmt, 3 car garage, spacious rms, Ig lot	Sulphur Springs Realty	Christine B. Rettig	419-461-4187
Perrysburg	\$115,900	Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm	128 Lones	3 brm, close to everything in Perrysburg, updated!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
Perrysburg	\$139,900	Sun 1:00-2:30 pm	1068 Cherry	3 brm, 2 bath, 2.5 car garage, ranch w/granite kitchen, fenced yard, master	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kam Warner	419-345-5170
Rossford	\$169,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	121 Hidden Cove St.	2 story traditional, 1736 sf, on cul-de-sac, 2 car attached garage, partial bsmt	RE/MAX Central Group	Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
South Toledo	\$149,900	Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm	1717 Green Valley	3 brm, 2.5 bath, almost 2000 sq ft, great opportunity!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
South Toledo	\$89,900	Sun 1:00-3:00 pm	3054 S. Byrne Rd.	3 brm, all brick w/full basement, new kitchen, screened porch/fenced yard	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-787-8926
Sylvania	\$116,900	Sunday 12-3 pm	7202 Grenlock	Updated Ranch home with big yard in Sylvania	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Kevin Welch	419-345-6389
Sylvania	\$72,500	Sun 3:00-4:30 pm	5725 Balfour	2 brm, 1 bath, fenced yard, oversized garage w/workshop, quiet street	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kam Warner	419-345-5170
Sylvania	\$71,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	2739 Sweetbriar	Condo w/3 brm, 1.5 bath, private entrance, attached garage	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
Toledo	\$77,777	Sat., Jan. 18, 11 am-1 pm	3407 Oak Alley #206	Spacious Condo, 2 brms, 2 baths, balcony, laundry, garage, wow	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Judy Stone ABR ePro SI	HS419-241-1717
Toledo	\$119,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	2735 Westmar Ct.	Private 2 brm, 2 bath condo w/attached garage, large yard	Key Realty	Kristen Gallagher	419-360-7481
Washington Twp	\$115,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	4627 Haddington	Darling Cape Cod with hardwood on 1st floor	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sue Aldrich	419-343-6315
Waterside/Monclova	\$169,700	Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm	7359 Captain Harbour	Charming and Inviting, well-cared for on cozy cul-de-sac lot, 2 brm, full 2 baths	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Johnny "O" Owczarzak	419-349-2426
West Toledo	\$119,900	Sunday 1/19/14, 2-4 pm	4909 Oakridge Dr.	Totally redone, kitchen, baths, great home!!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Al Nissen	419-461-4664
West Toledo		Sunday 1:00-3:00pm	639 Way Bridge	2 story, 3brm, bsmt, enclosed porch, North of Laskey between Louis & Bennett	Griswold Realty		419-475-7575
West Toledo	\$92,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3466 Queenswood	New Listing! 3 brm, completely updated. Super value!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susie Thomas	419-367-3974
Whitehouse	\$399,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	6455 White Oak	One the water, 1st floor master, 3 full baths, Ig deck & hot tub	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jane Bretl	419-250-4039
Woodville	\$125,600	Sunday 1 to 3 pm	303 Pine	2 ½ baths, 2 fireplaces, bsmt rec room	Welles Bowen Realtors	Terry Floro	419-270-9667
Woodville	\$178,500	Sunday 3:15 to 5 pm	849 Water	Riverfront on 1.25 acres, 3 bedroom, 2.5 baths	Welles Bowen Realtors	Terry Floro	419-270-9667

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse